Date
1.2.61
10.10.62
12.10.62
12.10.62
1.11.62
1.12.62
1.1.63
1.1.63
1.1.63
1.1.63
1.3.63
8.3.63
1.7.63
1.9.63
1.12.63
1.2.64
1.2.64
1.4.64
3.4.64
3.4.64
1.5.64
1.6.64
1.7.64
1.8.64
21.8.64
26.9.64
1.10.64
1.1.65
1.2.65
1.2.65
1.3.65
1.5.65
1.1.65
1.5.65
1.5.65
1.10.65
1.12.65
1.6.66
1.6.66
22.7.66
1.8.66
1.9.66
1.1.66
1.1.66
1.1.66
10.9.66
1.10.66

Magazine
Road & Track
Motor
Autocar
Autosport
Motor Sport
Car South Africa
Sports Car Graphic
Road & Track
Car and Driver
Sporting Motorist
Car Life
Autosport
Road & Track
Sports Car Graphic
Road & Track
Car and Driver
Modern Motor
Sports Car World
Autosport
Autosport
Road & Track
Wheels
Sports Car Graphic
Cars lllustrated
Autocar
Motor
Motor Racing
Road & Track
Track & Traffic
Motor Sport
Car
Sports Car Graphic
Sports Car
Motor Sport
Motor Sport
Autocar
Car
Sports Car Graphic
Car
Autosport
Car and Driver
Sporting Motorist
Cars lllustrated
Cars lllustrated
Car
Motor
Motor Sport

Title
Colin Chapman: One Man Band of the Racing Circus
The Lotus Elan 1500
Lotus Elan 1500
The Lotus Elan - 1500
A New Lotus Sports Car
Lotus Elan Sports with 116E Engine
Technical Report Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan
London Car Show
Lotus Elan, Inside Story of the Design
A New Lotus Blossoms
The Lotus Elan
Continental Commentary
Lotus Elan
Lotus Elan 1600
Road Research Report Lotus Elan 1600
Road or Track Lotus
With a Little Elan Road Test
The Lotus Elan Road Test
Lotus Elan LOV 1
Lotus Elan Fastback

Elantics with a Lotus Road Test

Lotuses are beautiful, but can you actually live with one?

Lotus Elan 1600 Road Test
Lotus Elan 1600 Road Test
Lotus Elan Road Test

Barry Wood's Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan S2 Hardtop

Lotus Elan Track Test

Lotus Elan Road Test

Moss Green

Lotus Elan GT

Lotus Elan Fixed Head Coupe SE
Journey to Sciliy

Lotus Elan Road Test

Lotus Elan Coupe

Lotus Elan Coupe

Lotus Elan S2 Coupe

Lotus Elan SE

The IWR Lotus Elan Coupe
Lotus Elan S2

The IWR Lotus Elan Modified Test
A Tale of Two Elans

The Lotus Story

Giant Test Elite/Elan/Coupe
Lotus Elan Spot Check Buyers Guide
A Critical Look at the Lotus Elan



1.11.66
14.4.67
21.4.67
1.6.67
1.6.67
1.6.67
1.6.67
12.8.67
1.8.67
1.9.67
1.9.67
1.9.67
2.9.67
7.9.67
1.10.67
1.10.67
1.10.67
1.11.67
1.11.67
16.12.67
1.1.68
1.1.68
13.1.68
20.2.68
21.3.68
5.4.68
5.4.68
1.5.68
1.6.68
1.6.68
1.7.68
1.8.68
1.8.68
1.11.68
1.11.68
1.1.69
1.2.69
1.3.69
1.4.69
1.5.69
1.7.69
1.8.69
6.9.69
6.9.69
1.10.69
9.10.69
23.10.69
1.1.70

Sporting Motorist
Autosport
Motor World
Autocar
Motor Man
Sporting Motorist
Car
Motor
Cars Illustrated
Autosport
Sports Car Graphic
Car
Motor
Autocar
Sporting Motorist
Cars lllustrated
Car & Car Conversions
Sports Car Graphic
Road & Track
Motor
Autocar
Road & Track
Motor
Autocar
Autocar
Autosport
Autosport
Motor Sport
Motor Racing
Motoring Life
Sports Car World
Road & Track
Speedworld International
Car & Car Conversions
Speedworld International
Road & Track
Road Test
Sports Car World
Car & Driver
Motor Sport
Sports Car Graphic
Road Test
Motor
Motor
Wheels
Autocar
Autosport
Country Life

Willment Elan Track Test

The Lotus Elan BRM Road Test

If I said | liked the Lotus Elan would | be lying? ... No
Lotus Elan Coupe SE

Lotus Elan Coupe

Lotus Elan Special Equipment Coupe Road Test
Half Day Excursion

Lotus Elan 12,000 Mile Report

Lotus Elan Special Equipment

Lotus Elan Plus 2

Lotus Elan SS

Lotus Goes 2+2

Lotus Elan +2

Lotus Elan +2

There's an Alfa in my Bonnet

The Elan Plus Two

The Elan Plus Two

Lotus Elan Plus Two Road Test

Lotus Elan SE

Lotus Elan 24,000 Mile Report

Lotus Elan Coupe SE Road Test

Lotus Elan +2

Better Than Best Road Test

1965 Lotus Elan Used Car Test

Lotus Elan +2 Special Equipment
Exhilarating, Satisfying - Elan Road Test
Plus Roadholding, Plus Performance
Lotus Elan +2

A (special) special equipment Elan coupe
Chapmans Homer (2nd Edition)

Elation is an Elan Road Test

Lotus Elan +2

Lotus Elan S4

Lotus Elan +2 Road Test

Lotus Elan +2 Road Opinion

Lotus Elan S4 SE

Lotus Elan S3

An open letter to the Geoghans

Lotus Elan Plus 2 Viewpoint

2,000 Miles by Elan +2

Lotusland Revisited

Plus Two a Longer Lotus

For Racing & Production - LV240 Engine
Luxury with a Racing Pedigree

Elan Road Test

Lotus Elan S4 Drophead SE

Unequalled Roadholding, Performance & Economy Road Test
The Lotus +2S



1.2.70
18.4.70
23.4.70
23.4.70

1.6.70

1.6.70

1.7.70

4.2.71
25.2.71

1371

6.3.71
18.3.71

1471

1.6.71

1.6.71

3.6.71

1.7.71
15.7.71
31.7.71
1.10.71

15.11.71
1.12.71
1.12.71
21271

1.1.72

1.1.72

1.3.72

1.5.72

1.5.72

1.5.72

1.6.72

1.6.72

1.8.72

1.8.72

1.9.72
21.9.72
1.10.72
1.10.72
5.10.72

26.10.72
1.11.72
1.11.72
1.12.72

1.1.73

8.2.73
17.5.73

1.9.73
1.11.73

World Car Guide
Motor
Autosport
Autosport
Car
Car
Car & Car Conversions
Autosport
Autocar
Motor Sport
Motor
Autosport
Road & Track
Modern Motor
Car
Autocar
Motor Sport
Motoring News
Motor
Autosport
Kraftfahrzeug Kurier
Powerslide
Rallye Racing
Autosport
Motor Trend
Motor Sport
Road & Track
Motor Sport
Car
Car & Car Conversions
Road & Track
Car & Driver
Car
Road & Track
Echappement
Autosport
Car & Car Conversions
Car
Autocar
Autosport
Autocar
Motor Trend
Motor Sport
Car & Driver
Autosport
Autocar
Autosport
Car & Car Conversions

Lotus Elan SE

Elan avec Elan

The First Lotus Luxury Car

How Lotus Cars are Built

Lotus Miscellany

Automatic +2

Lotus Elan S4 SE

Big Valve Engine for Lotus Elan

Lotus Elan 2S 130 Road Test

Lotus Elan +2S

Sports Car Par Excellence - Elan Sprint

Lotus Elan Sprint Road Test

Lotus Elan Owner Survey

Lotus 130 - Big Valve, Big Value

Giant Test Elan Sprint v TR6

Lotus Elan Sprint Road Test

Lotus Elan Sprint Road Impressions

Your own personal guided missile system - Lotus Elan Sprint
Lotus Elan 2S 130 Brief Test

Lotus Supplement

From the world champions, we drive the Sprint
Road Test Lotus Elan Sprint

Plastikbomber — Sprint FHC v Renault Alpine 1600S
A High Speed Walker

Elan Sprint: The Latest Lotus Position

Elan Development (Run Baby Run)

Lotus Elan Sprint Road Test

An Elan with a Difference Tuning Topics
Interview with Colin Chapman

Giant Test Sprint v Europa

Lotus Elan Plus 2S 130 Road Test

Lotus Elan +2S 130 Road Test

Giant Test Elan, E Types x 2, Alfa GTV, BMW 2002
Lotus Elan Sprint Road Test

Special Feature - Lotus

Hexagon's small and fast family estate

Tuned up Elan S3

Giant Test Elan v Jensen Healey

A Look at Lotus

Refined Lotus Elan +2S with Five Speed Gearbox
Lotus Elan Plus 2S 130/5 Autotest

Two for the Road - Elan Plus 2S & Europa
Hexagon Elan Estate

Lotus Elan Sprint Road Test

Lotus Elan Sprint: Ideal for England

Non-Stop to the Sun

Lotus Supplement

Tweaking a Twink



1.1.74 What Car? Six Years of Sensible Refinement
22.6.74 Autocar Lotus Elan & Plus 2 Buying Secondhand



Country Elan Type Reg No Notes
USA

UK Elan 1500
UK Elan 1500
UK Elan 1500
UK Elan 1500
SA Elan 1500
USA Elan 1500
USA Elan 1500
USA Elan 1500
UK
N/K Elan 1500
UKk Elan 1500 766 BOO
USA Elan 1600
USA Elan 1600 766 BOO
USA Elan 1600
USA Elan 1600
Australia Elan 1600
Australia Elan 1600
UK Elan 1600 796 TAR
UK Elan 1600 LoV 1
USA Shapecraft
Australia Elan 1600
USA Elan 1600
Elan 1600
UKk Elan 1600 CUR 500B k
UKk Elan 1600 CUR 500B
UK Shapecraft SM 1
USA S2
Canada 26R
UKk Elan 1600 CUR 500B
UKk Elan 1600 377 FXJ
USA S2
S2 SAR 120D
UK S2 796 TAR
UK S2 CUR 500B
UK S2 Coupe LNK 120C
UK S2 Coupe LNK 120C
USA S2 Coupe
UKk S2
UK S2 IWR LHV 9D
USA S2 Coupe
UK S2 IWR LHV 9D
UK S2 IWR & S3 LHV 9D &
UK
UK S2 LNK 120C
UK

UK S2 LNK 120C &



UK
UK
UK
UK
NZ
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
USA
UK
UKk
UKk
UK
UK
UK
USA
USA
UK
UK
USA
UKk
UKk
UKk
UKk
UKk
UKk
UKk
N/K
Australia
USA
UKk
UK
UK
USA
USA
Australia
USA
UK
USA
USA
UK
UK
Australia
UK
UK
UK

S2
S3 BRM
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
+2
S3
+2
+2
+2
S3
+2
+2
+2
S3
S3
S3
+2
S3
S2
+2
S3
+2
+2
S3
+2
S3
+2
S4
+2
+2
S4
S3
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2

+2
+2
S4
S4
+2S

LJB 624E
LGE 568E
LAH 631E

KGH 765D
LVH 120E
LPW 120E

LPW 120E
LPW 120E
LPW 120E
MPH 98D

LPW 120F

KGH 765D

NVV 1F

LPW 120E
NAH 120F
PAH 120F
NAH 120F
NAH 120F

LAH 631E
LPW 120E
PPW 488F
RPW 444G
PAH 120F

RPW 444G
NAH 120F

UVF 102H

UVF 101H
UVF 100H



USA
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

USA

Australia
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

Germany

Switzerland

Germany
UK

USA
UK

USA
UK
UK
UK

USA

USA
UK

USA

France
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

USA
UK

USA
UK
UK
UK
UK

S4
S4
+2S

S4

+2

S4
Sprint

Plus 25 130

+2S
Sprint
Sprint

Plus 25 130
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

Plus 25 130

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint IWR
Sprint
S4 Brodie
Sprint
Sprint BDA

Sprint
Plus 25130
Plus 25130

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint
S3
Sprint

Plus 25 130/5
Plus 25 130/5
Plus 2S 130
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Plus 2S 130

UVF 101H
UVF 101H
VAH 800H

UVF 100H

YPW 400)
YPW 400)
YVF 900I
YVF 900I

AVF 500/
WAR 551)
AVF 444)
YVF 900/
YVF 900/
AVF 500/
BAH 550/

BAH 550/
BAH 550/

DUE 886K

DVF 123K

BAH 5501

CAC681)

HPW 358L
HPW 358L

CAC681)

KAH 604L



UKk Plus 25 130/5  NPW 866M
UKk



